
Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 

Company Number 

06407085 

BLANCO INT LIMITED T/A BLANCO 

I/We 

Paul Appleton 

of David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WC1R 4HE 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 14 May 2013 

Signed Date 14 May 2013 

Presenter’s name address and 
Reference (if any) 

David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCIR 4HE 

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane 

Ref PRA/ADAM/DE/B394 

For official use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

bon 
24/05/2013 #98



+ 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Form 4 19 

Name of Company 

BLANCO INT LIMITED T/A BLANCO 

Company Number 

06407085 

Statement as to the affairs of ” Blanco Int Limited t/a Blanco of Westfield Shopping Centre, 
Ariel Way, Shepherd’s Bush, London, W12 7SL 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 14 May 

2013, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up 

Full Name Bernardo Blanco Moreno 

Signed 

Date 14 [oS/13 



Blanco Int Limited t/a Blanco 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill, Name, Brand, Website etc NIL NIL 

Leasehold Property (1) 361,838 00 NIL 
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 77,706 00 Uncertain 

Stock 128,900 00 Uncertain 
Rates Refunds 42,576.00 42,576 00 
VAT Refund 16,558 00 Uncertain 
Cash held on Appointment 81,236 00 81,236.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 423,812.00 

oo 

Signature Date (4 /oS/3 
\” 



Blanco Int Limited t/a Blanco 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2013 

A1_- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 123,812.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Ho! Pay 8,815 00 
8,815.00 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 114,997.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NiL. 
114,997 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 114,997 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 114,997.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 114,997 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 25,952.00 
Employees 10,721.00 

BBVA SA - Loan and Current Account 181,180 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/C Tax NIL 
Blanco Francia 15,678.00 
Diagomoda SL 708,140.00 
Landlord - Commerz Real Invest mbH 138,887 00 

1,080,558 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors 

(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (965,561 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (965,561.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2,531,033 00 

2,531,033 00 
Estimated total deficlency/surptus as regards members {3,496,594 00) 

Signature Date 14/05/13 
Siadoogesnoysoyemooud 

00d9 
00 

P0L'OL 
OS8 

LAS 
‘uopuoy 

‘seq 
1284 

Z 
OML-O 

0009 
00 

8Zt 
uredg 

‘seAay 
so) 

ep 
ueNsegas 

ues 
‘00/92 

‘PAOH 
E71 

PUl 
[Od 

| 
VS 

[9AnN 
0OND 

00 
SZI 

uredg 
‘ojausjuOy\-SiaFOURID 

yeUos|jasabyuauUNseAul 
feoy 

Z
I
B
W
W
O
D
 

0099 

uredg 
‘gzzez 

00 
O8E‘I8I 

‘pl 
400g 

| 
‘oatsodag 

qnig 
casey 

‘uooely 
ep 

qjanzog 
‘sesaidwy-ojenzog 
